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1.  According to page 13 under Customers of SPM300-11-R-0048. 
 
CUSTOMERS  
 
Additional Customers: The Government reserves the right to add or remove customers in the solicited area to  
each resulting contract based on a mutually agreed upon implementation plan at no additional cost to the  
Government.  
 
See attachment (New Schools). 
 
2.  All terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged. 
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Attachments 
 
List of Attachments 
 
Description File Name 
ATTACH.New Schools New Schools.xls 
ATTACH.KO Signature Signed P00201.pdf 
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		DODAAC		School		Address		City, State, Zip		Café Manager		Café
Phone				Email		Delivery Days		Delivery Times

		YSC765		Aiken High		449 Rutland Dr.		Aiken, SC 29801		Terri Spires		641-2584				TSpires@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC766		Aiken High Annex		335 Rutland Dr		Aiken, SC 29801		Robin McCowan		641-2697				rmcCowan@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC767		Schofield Middle		224 Kershaw St. NE		Aiken, SC 29801		Lorraine Williams		641-2585				LPWilliams@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC768		Kennedy Middle		274 E. PineLog Rd		Aiken, SC 29803		Keisha Phoenix		641-2586				KPhoenix@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC769		JD Lever Elementary		2404 Columbia Hwy		Aiken, SC 29801		Connie Lane		641-2587				CLane@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC770		Millbrook Elementary		255 E. PineLog Rd		Aiken, SC 29803		Wendy Ennis		641-2588				WEnnis@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC771		Oakwood Windsor  Elem.		3773 Charleston Hwy		Aiken, SC 29801		Conita Sims		641-2591				CSims@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC772		East Aiken Elementary		223 Old Wagener Rd		Aiken, SC 29801		Karen Phillips		641-2592				KPhillips@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC773		South Aiken High		232 E. PineLog Rd		Aiken, SC 29803		Cynthia Franklin		641-2593				CFranklin@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC774		Aiken Elementary		2050 PineLog Rd		Aiken, SC 29803		Stephanie Patterson		641-2594				SPatterson@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC775		Chukker Creek Elementary		1830 Chukker Creek Rd		Aiken, SC 29803		Kelly Mullin		641-2595				KMullin@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC776		Aiken Middle		101 Gator Lane		Aiken, SC 29801		Maureen Tauchman		641-2598				MTuchman@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC777		North Aiken Elementary		100 Bears Rock Rd		Aiken, SC 29801		Bonita Williams		641-2658				BWilliams@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC778		North Augusta High		2000 Knobcone Ave		N. Augusta, SC  29841		Michelle Bailey		442-6132				MBailey@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC779		North Augusta Middle		725 Old Edgefield Rd		N. Augusta, SC  29841		Karen Moutzouris		442-6133				KMoutzouris@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC780		Paul Knox Middle		1804 Wells Rd.		N. Augusta, SC  29841		Marie Davenport		442-6134				MDavenport@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC781		Belvedere Elementary		201 Rhomboid Pl		N. Augusta, SC  29841		Kathryn Watts		442-6135				KWatts@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC782		Hammond Hills Elementary		901 W. Woodlawn Ave		N. Augusta, SC  29841		Victoria Williams		442-6136				VWashington@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC783		North Augusta Elementary		400 E. Spring Grove Ave		N. Augusta, SC  29841		Susan Holley		442-6137				SHolley@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC784		Mossy Creek Elementary		421 W. Five Notch Rd.		N. Augusta, SC  29841		Marcia Bush		442-6097				BushM@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC785		LBC Middle		29 Lions Trail		Warrenville, SC  29851		Gwen Kaney		593-7124				GKaney@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC786		Leavelle Middle		82 Canal St.		Grainitville, SC  29829		Jenny Hill		663-4226				JHill@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC787		Jefferson Elementary		170 Flint Dr.		Warrenville, SC  29851		Linda Briggs		593-7125				LBriggs@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC788		Byrd Elementary		1 Willis Circle		Grainitville, SC  29829		Venita Hudson		663-4227				VHudson@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC789		Clearwater Elementary		4552 Augusta Rd		Clearwater, SC  29822		Mattie Scruggs		593-7126				MScruggs@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC790		Gloverville Elementary		114 Gloria Rush Circle		Gloverville, SC  29828		Katina Hastings		593-7127				HastingsK@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC791		Warrenville Elementary		569 Howlandville Rd		Warrenville, SC  29851		WendiPritchett		663-4228				WPritchett@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC792		Midland Valley High		227 Mustang Dr.		Langley, SC  29834		Barbara Hughes		593-7128				HughesB@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC793		RSM  Middle/High		10 JP Kneece Dr		Monetta, SC  29105		Tonya Merritt		685-2114				TMerritt@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC794		Wagener Salley High		272 Main St. S.		Wagener, SC  29164		Linda Rabon		564-1014				LRabon@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC795		Busbee Elem/Corbett Middle		20 A. L Corbett Circle		Wagener, SC  29164		April Ingram		564-1064				AIngram@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC796		Ridge Spring Elementary		422 Hazzard Circle		Ridge Spring, SC  29129		Tameka McCain		685-2014				TMcCain@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC797		Silver Bluff High		64 DeSoto Dr.		Aiken, SC  29803		Aisha Bey		652-8110				ABey@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC798		New Ellenton Middle		814 Main St. S.		NewEllenton, SC  29809		Tammy Fields		652-8111				TFields@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC799		Greendale Elementary		505 S. Boundary Ave.		NewEllenton, SC  29809		Stacey Brown		652-8112				BrownS@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC800		Jackson Middle		8217 Atomic Rd		Jackson, SC  29831		Teresa Pearson		471-3058				PearsonT@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC801		Redcliffe Elementary		6741 Atomic Rd		Aiken, SC  29803		Sheila Adams		827-3355				SAdams@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM

		YSC802		Pinecrest/Freedman		1050 Pinecrest Ave		Aiken, SC  29801		Angela McDuffie		641-2597				AMcDuffie@acpsd.net		Tuesday & Wednesday		6:00AM - 2:00PM
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